
 

 

NATIONAL MILITARY 
CEMETERY (NMC)  

2023 Rate Table 
 

National Military Cemetery service charges as filed with 
the Ontario Ministry of Government and Consumer 
Services. 

 

Traditional lot - $6,210.00 

For up to 2 caskets or 1 casket and 1 urn 

 

Cremation lot - $3,110.00 
For up to 2 urns 

 

Monument - $4,495.00 

Includes the inscriptions of up to 2 people 

 

Casket interment - $1,940.00 

Extra depth 

 

Casket interment - $1,580.00 

Standard depth 
 

Urn interment - $850.00 
 

Military / S p o u s e  Urn - $895.00 
 
Urn vaults are available  

The cost of a monument includes all initial inscriptions, 

the foundation, and installation.

HST is applicable to all above prices.  Prices are 
subject to change without notice.  

Interment costs will be subject to a surcharge if the 
interment takes place in the winter or on a Saturday. 

Note that the costs reflected above do not include 
funeral services. 

 
NMC is located in Beechwood Cemetery:  
280 Beechwood Avenue, Ottawa Ontario, K1L 8A6 




